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

Call Alex!

Reduced! $499,900

open House: sAt 3:30-5:00 pm

JUST $209,900

solD!!!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932 Call  les at 350-1932 to view,  or for more information on these listings!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932 Call  les at 350-1932 to view,  or for more information on these listings!

PARKVALE - HUGE LOT (75X128) 
Can be subdivided into 2 lots & build 2 single family homes. On a 
dead end street, only steps away from Barrett Park. Nice home on 
the property with a 28’x28’garage. $339,900

INCREDIBLE VALUE! 
Assessed at over $163,000 and now on the market at only 
$119,900! Concrete building, 2 bdrms, lots of upgrades. 
Great investment! Call Les at 403-350-1932 

Stunning top floor condo over 1,700 sq. ft. overlooking the City! 
This has it all! Bright, open & spacious! 3 bedrooms, 3 full baths, 
great kitchen, granite counter tops, island & lots of cabinets. 2 
decks to enjoy the outstanding view. $399,900

ADULT GATED COmmUNITy IN ANDERs ON THE LAKE! 
Custom bungalow with open plan with spacious kitchen onto great room. 
Master bdrm has 5 pc ensuite. Front den & main floor laundry makes 
this a perfect main floor. Bsmt fully dev. with 2 bdrms & large family 
room. 2 gas FP, all for only $534,900

RARE fIND! EXECUTIVE 1/2 DUPLEX 
in an adult gated community in Deer Park. Backs onto a park reserve. 
Open kitchen, granite counter tops, huge island, front den, main floor 
laundry. Bsmt is totally dev. with family room, games room, bdrm & 3 pc. 
bath! Air cond. It doesn’t get any better than this! Only $444,900!

ImmEDIATE POssEssION 
on this immaculate 1/ duplex! Double att. heated garage plus a large 
RV parking area. Bright open plan, vaulted ceiling, huge master bdrm, 
basement totally completed with 2 bdrms, huge family room & 4 pc 
bath. All for only $299,500

new listing!

OPEN HOUsE sun, 2-4 pm | 52 173 AUsTIN DR OPEN HOUsE sat, 2-4 pm | 94 DUsTON sTREET



Recycling will play a vital role in the 
future of the planet. As climate 
change continues to threaten the 
long-term health of the planet, the 
necessity to recycle and reuse only 
becomes more paramount. 

According to the Environmental 
Protection Agency, decomposing 
garbage, such as that which finds its 
way into landfills, generates methane. 
Methane is considerably more 
effective at trapping heat in the Earth’s 
atmosphere than carbon dioxide 
and contributes heavily to climate 
change. By recycling items rather than 
discarding them, people can play an 
active and effective role at combatting climate 
change. In addition, recycling helps cut back on 
the release of harmful greenhouse gases  that 
are produced during the manufacturing process. 

Community recycling programs have been 
around for decades in many communities, 
and these programs are only as effective as 
the people who recycle. Learning how to treat 
common recyclables before depositing them 
into designated recycling bins can help people 
ensure their efforts are having the impact they 
intended.

• Rinse jars, bottles and cans. Items 
that are not rinsed before they’re placed in 
recycling cans run the risk of contaminating 
everything within. While each community 

program is different, recycling bins 
deemed contaminated may be 
redirected to landfills. Residential 

Waste Systems, a Connecticut-
based trash and recycling removal 
firm, recommends rinsing all jars, 
bottles and cans that contain visible 
residue before depositing them in 
the recycling bin.

• Learn which items can be 
recycled. Contact your local 
recycling firm for a list of items that 
can and cannot be recycled. Many 

people unknowingly deposit items 
that cannot be recycled into their 

recycling bins, potentially contaminating 
their bins and rendering them more likely to 
end up in a landfill than a recycling center. By 
contacting your recycling center in advance, you 
can reduce the risk that all your hard recycling 
work will be for naught.

• Inspect paper products. If various paper 
products are accepted by your local recycling 
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